Tuesday 5/27/2025 Wednesday 5/28/2025

0200 - 1200 1300 - 1700 0200 - 1200 1300 - 1700
L-280
5211
5-219
D-110
5230
FI-110
5212
L-956
DRIV
ATV/UTV Full Course
ATV/UTV Refresher
5-130 Field Day
5231

5131
Wildemess First Aid

BASIC WFC
FFT1/CRWE OIT

Thursday 5/29/2025

0200 - 1200

1300 - 1700

0800 -1200

Friday 5/30/2025
1200 -1700

1800 - 2200

0800 -1200

Saturday 5/31/2025
1300 - 1700

1800 - 2200

Sun 6/1/2025
0800 - 1200 1300 -1700

F = Field Work, come prepared




